
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

8 : One Round not Against Clock

Al Bahiya Equestrian Club - Outdoor Sand Arena

500

Children

238-1.1

350mpm

1.10cm

14/11/2019 to 15/11/2019

Al Bahiya Club

15/11/2019

00:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

6

1

0

0

0

6

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME TIMEClub FAULT PRIZE MONEYPLACE

1 BRAZORIA DE SEMILLY (13 yrs)  500.0069.43Al Shira'a StablesAbdalla Hamad Ali Al Kirbi (DN/Ch)(UAE ) 0

2 G-STAR S Z (8 yrs) 69.21Al Habtoor Polo & Equestrian ClubEissa Yousuf Abdulla Al Mulla(DN/Ch)(UAE ) 4

3 S.S.QUALIF II (10 yrs) 76.26Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubMabkhout Owaida  AlKirbi(DN/Ch)(UAE ) 6

4 DAGONETTA (11 yrs) 69.95Al Shira'a StablesAbdalla Hamad Ali Al Kirbi (DN/Ch)(UAE ) 8

5 GOLDEN KIPPURE (8 yrs) 72.56Al Habtoor Polo & Equestrian ClubFatima Intan Yousuf Abdullah  Al Mulla(DN/Ch)(UAE ) 9

6 CAYENNE DE CHAMBOURG (13 yrs) 79.06Mandara Equestrian ClubSabri Badincki(DN/Ch)(TUR ) 11
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